M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Saturday January 21,2023

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Barrington 36.200 « 35.500  36.100 4 36.550 144.350
2 Hersey 35.550 » 36.300 «, 35.050 y 34.350 »y 141.250
3 Fremd 34.300 sy 34.100 sy 34.850 ) 35.850 139.100
4 Palatine 35.300 3 34.400 ¢ 33.900 sy 33.950 , 137.550
5 RO”Iﬂg Meadows 33.500 7y 34.400 3 35.050 » 32.900 135.850
6 Schaumburg 34.400 « 32.000 ¢ 32.750 » 32.650 »» 131.800
7 PI"OSpeCt 33.800 ¢ 31.700 -y 32.900 s 33.200 131.600
8 Conant 32.600 () 29.800 ¢ 32.900 ¢ 32.400 ¢ 127.700
9 Hoffman Estates 31.350 @1y 28.500 o 29.800 o 30.600 120.250
10 Elk Grove 32.900 ¢ 27.400 1y 29.700 «o 30.050 0y 120.050
11 Wheeling 33.000 ¢ 27.900 0y 28.600 (12 29.950 (1) 119.450
12 Buffalo Grove 29.650 () 21.600 (12 29.150 @1 27.300 «y 107.700



Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Place
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M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Saturday January 21,2023

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Caitlin Widawski
Sabrina Nemcek

Jolee Waddington
Ellie Marquis
Brooklyn Hextall
Sofia Rosenzweig
Kacey Tokunaga
Chali Baumann
Adrianna Merzyn
Riley Strahl
Angelina Rago
Nika Patel
Amy Carhee
Evelyn Gradek
Grace Johnson
Emma Carlson

Vanessa Mauldin-Lovorn

Adie Vergara
Madeline Mazeikis
Marissa Shulman

Meghan Smith

Emma Conners
Katie Moser
Kylie Halman

Allegra Chapp

Anna Brancato

Jessica Gemmel
Riya Parikh

Maggie Haddad

Nia Bridgeman

Chelsi Vaghelsa

Amelia Mazeikis

Savanah Steffan
Lindsay Kane
Abby Carlson

Zoe Petti
Amanda Stovicek
llana Argentar
Jessica Riesterer

Yr.

School
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Palatine
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Fremd
Schaumburg
Barrington
Palatine
Prospect
Barrington
Schaumburg
Hersey
Hersey
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Conant
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Wheeling
Conant
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Schaumburg
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove

Vault
9.100
9.500
9.450
9.350
8.200
9.200
9.000
9.200
8.000
8.450
8.850
7.900
8.650
8.600
7.950
8.600
7.800
8.700
8.300
8.500
8.000
7.950
8.450
8.500
7.900
8.250
8.400
8.250
7.700
7.700
7.800
8.150
8.050
8.250
7.600
7.450
7.600
7.100
7.400

Bars
9.300
9.600
9.400
8.900
9.200
8.600
8.000
8.900
9.300
9.300
8.900
8.700
8.100
9.100
8.600
8.300
8.000
7.800
8.000
7.200
7.900
8.300
7.700
8.200
7.100
7.600
7.600
7.000
7.400
6.900
7.000
6.700
6.600
6.600
6.000
5.400
5.300
6.200
3.200

Beam
9.250
9.050
9.550
8.850
9.200
9.050
9.250
8.300
9.000
7.950
8.400
9.200
8.400
8.750
8.350
8.150
8.300
8.000
8.850
8.650
7.950
7.950
7.800
6.950
8.550
8.650
7.200
7.200
7.750
7.400
7.700
6.850
6.400
6.650
6.500
7.700
6.900
5.400
7.450

Floor
9.150
8.550
8.250
9.550
9.150
8.850
9.200
8.750
8.600
9.100
8.600
8.750
8.800
7.300
8.600
8.200
8.750
8.200
7.400
8.200
8.400
7.900
8.100
7.950
8.000
6.700
7.250
7.700
6.750
7.500
6.800
7.350
7.550
7.000
7.450
6.300
6.200
6.900
6.850

Score
36.800
36.700
36.650
36.650
35.750
35.700
35.450
35.150
34.900
34.800
34.750
34.550
33.950
33.750
33.500
33.250
32.850
32.700
32.550
32.550
32.250
32.100
32.050
31.600
31.550
31.200
30.450
30.150
29.600
29.500
29.300
29.050
28.600
28.500
27.550
26.850
26.000
25.600
24.900

Average
9.2000
9.1750
9.1625
9.1625
8.9375
8.9250
8.8625
8.7875
8.7250
8.7000
8.6875
8.6375
8.4875
8.4375
8.3750
8.3125
8.2125
8.1750
8.1375
8.1375
8.0625
8.0250
8.0125
7.9000
7.8875
7.8000
7.6125
7.5375
7.4000
7.3750
7.3250
7.2625
7.1500
7.1250
6.8875
6.7125
6.5000
6.4000
6.2250



M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Vault Order of Finish

Saturday January 21,2023

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 CiCi Stennett Barrington 0.00 9.650
2 Sabrina Nemcek Hersey 0.00 9.500
3 Jolee Waddington Palatine 0.00 9.450
4 Ellie Marquis Barrington 0.00 9.350
5 Chali Baumann Schaumburg 0.00 9.200
5 Leah Bellof Palatine 0.00 9.200
5 Sofia Rosenzweig Barrington 0.00 9.200
8 Gianna Mazzola Hersey 0.00 9.150
9 Caitlin Widawski Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.100
10 Kacey Tokunaga Fremd 0.00 9.000
11 Angelina Rago Prospect 0.00 8.850
12 Elena Goldstein Fremd 0.00 8.700
12 Adie Vergara Elk Grove 0.00 8.700
14 Amy Carhee Schaumburg 0.00 8.650
15 Evelyn Gradek Hersey 0.00 8.600
15 Emma Carlson Elk Grove 0.00 8.600
17 Marissa Shulman Conant 0.00 8.500
17 Kylie Halman Conant 0.00 8.500
19 Katie Moser Wheeling 0.00 8.450
19 Riley Strahl Palatine 0.00 8.450
21 Jessica Gemmel Prospect 0.00 8.400
21 Olivia D'Angelo Fremd 0.00 8.400
23 Anya Soriano Prospect 0.00 8.350
24 Madeline Mazeikis Schaumburg 0.00 8.300
24 Jane Forsberg Hersey 0.00 8.300
26 Lindsay Kane Wheeling 0.00 8.250
26 Roxana Miloucheva Wheeling 0.00 8.250
26 Riya Parikh Schaumburg 0.00 8.250
26 Anna Brancato Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.250
30 Brooklyn Hextall Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.200
30 Julia Baltes Prospect 0.00 8.200
30 Kira Bernier Palatine 0.00 8.200
30 Sarah Labonar Fremd 0.00 8.200
34 Amelia Mazeikis Schaumburg 0.00 8.150
34 Julia White Fremd 0.00 8.150
36 Julia Veverka Wheeling 0.00 8.050
36 Savanah Steffan Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.050
38 Meghan Smith Prospect 0.00 8.000
38 Melia Mclane Elk Grove 0.00 8.000
38 Adrianna Merzyn Barrington 0.00 8.000
41 Emma Conners Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.950
41 Grace Johnson Hersey 0.00 7.950
43 Allegra Chapp Conant 0.00 7.900
43 Nika Patel Barrington 0.00 7.900
45 Vanessa Mauldin-Lovorn Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.800
45 Chelsi Vaghelsa Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.800
47 Elise Stanculescu Wheeling 0.00 7.700
47 Maggie Haddad Palatine 0.00 7.700
47 Nia Bridgeman Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.700
47 Nadia Kyoseva Conant 0.00 7.700

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Vault Order of Finish

Saturday January 21,2023

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Amanda Stovicek . Elk Grove 0.00 7.600
51 Abby Carlson . Elk Grove 0.00 7.600
53 Emily Jurek . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.500
54 Zoe Petti . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.450
55 Jessica Riesterer . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.400
56 Leslie Murillo Ortiz . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.300

57 llana Argentar . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.100



M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Saturday January 21,2023

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sabrina Nemcek Hersey 0.00 9.600
2 Jolee Waddington Palatine 0.00 9.400
3 Caitlin Widawski Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.300
3 Riley Strahl Palatine 0.00 9.300
3 Abby Gallicho Fremd 0.00 9.300
3 Adrianna Merzyn Barrington 0.00 9.300
7 Brooklyn Hextall Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.200
8 Evelyn Gradek Hersey 0.00 9.100
8 Julia White Fremd 0.00 9.100
10 Gianna Mazzola Hersey 0.00 9.000
11 Chali Baumann Schaumburg 0.00 8.900
11 Angelina Rago Prospect 0.00 8.900
11 Ellie Marquis Barrington 0.00 8.900
14 Nika Patel Barrington 0.00 8.700
15 Grace Johnson Hersey 0.00 8.600
15 Sofia Rosenzweig Barrington 0.00 8.600
15 Ember Stennett Barrington 0.00 8.600
18 Emma Conners Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.300
18 Emma Carlson Elk Grove 0.00 8.300
20 Lauren Bayer Hersey 0.00 8.200
20 Kylie Halman Conant 0.00 8.200
22 Amy Carhee Schaumburg 0.00 8.100
22 Kayla Lathouris Palatine 0.00 8.100
24 Madeline Mazeikis Schaumburg 0.00 8.000
24 Vanessa Mauldin-Lovorn Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.000
24 Kacey Tokunaga Fremd 0.00 8.000
27 Meghan Smith Prospect 0.00 7.900
28 Adie Vergara Elk Grove 0.00 7.800
29 Katie Moser Wheeling 0.00 7.700
29 Billie Papadopoulos Fremd 0.00 7.700
31 Anna Brancato Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.600
31 Jessica Gemmel Prospect 0.00 7.600
31 Emily Ziemba Palatine 0.00 7.600
34 Elena Goldstein Fremd 0.00 7.500
35 Maggie Haddad Palatine 0.00 7.400
36 Annika Dolney Prospect 0.00 7.300
36 Kayla Rodriguez Conant 0.00 7.300
38 Marissa Shulman Conant 0.00 7.200
39 Allegra Chapp Conant 0.00 7.100
40 Riya Parikh Schaumburg 0.00 7.000
40 Chelsi Vaghelsa Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.000
42 Nia Bridgeman Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.900
43 Gracyn Buchwald Wheeling 0.00 6.800
44 Elise Stanculescu Wheeling 0.00 6.700
44 Julia Veverka Wheeling 0.00 6.700
44 Amelia Mazeikis Schaumburg 0.00 6.700
47 Lindsay Kane Wheeling 0.00 6.600
47 Savanah Steffan Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.600
49 llana Argentar Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.200
50 Abby Carlson Elk Grove 0.00 6.000

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Uneven Parallel

Saturday January 21,2023

Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Zoe Petti Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.400
52 Amanda Stovicek Elk Grove 0.00 5.300
52 Ada Kadziela Elk Grove 0.00 5.300
54 Masha Savelyev Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.100
55 Leslie Murillo Ortiz Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.900
56 Jessica Riesterer Buffalo Grove 0.00 3.200



Place
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Saturday January 21,2023

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Jolee Waddington
Caitlin Widawski
Kacey Tokunaga
Brooklyn Hextall
Nika Patel
Sabrina Nemcek
Sofia Rosenzweig
Adrianna Merzyn
Gianna Mazzola
Madeline Mazeikis
Ellie Marquis
Abby Gallicho
Evelyn Gradek
Bri Kaminski
Anna Brancato
Marissa Shulman
Anya Soriano
Allegra Chapp
Olivia D'Angelo
Kira Bernier
Amy Carhee
Angelina Rago
Grace Johnson
Chali Baumann

Vanessa Mauldin-Lovorn

Sarah Labonar

Billie Papadopoulos

Emma Carlson
Annika Dolney
Adie Vergara
Emma Conners
Meghan Smith
Riley Strahl
Leah Bellof
Katie Moser
Maggie Haddad
Chelsi Vaghelsa
Zoe Petti
Ember Stennett
Jessica Riesterer
Nia Bridgeman
Lauren Bayer
Riya Parikh
Jessica Gemmel
Masha Savelyev
Gracyn Buchwald

Roxana Miloucheva

Kayla Rodriguez
Kylie Halman
Amanda Stovicek

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Yr.

School
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Fremd
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Hersey
Barrington
Barrington
Hersey
Schaumburg
Barrington
Fremd
Hersey
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Prospect
Conant
Fremd
Palatine
Schaumburg
Prospect
Hersey
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Fremd
Elk Grove
Prospect
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Palatine
Palatine
Wheeling
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Hersey
Schaumburg
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Wheeling
Conant
Conant
Elk Grove

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday January 21,2023

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Amelia Mazeikis
Leslie Murillo Ortiz
Lindsay Kane
Ada Kadziela
Abby Carlson
Savanah Steffan
Elise Stanculescu
llana Argentar

Yr.

School
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove

Wheeling
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Buffalo Grove

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.550
9.250
9.250
9.200
9.200
9.050
9.050
9.000
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.650
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.150
8.150
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.950
7.950
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.450
7.400
7.250
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.150
7.000
7.000
6.950
6.900

Score
6.850
6.800
6.650
6.650
6.500
6.400
6.000
5.400



Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Saturday January 21,2023

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Ellie Marquis
CiCi Stennett
Olivia D'Angelo
Kacey Tokunaga
Caitlin Widawski
Brooklyn Hextall
Riley Strahl
Jane Forsberg
Sofia Rosenzweig
Amy Carhee
Chali Baumann
Vanessa Mauldin-Lovorn
Nika Patel
Abby Gallicho
Angelina Rago
Grace Johnson
Julia White
Adrianna Merzyn
Sabrina Nemcek
Leah Bellof
Sarah Labonar
Meghan Smith
Annika Dolney
Lauren Bayer
Jolee Waddington
Bri Kaminski
Adie Vergara
Emma Carlson
Marissa Shulman
Katie Moser
Kira Bernier
Allegra Chapp
Kylie Halman
Emma Conners
Anya Soriano
Riya Parikh
Kayla Rodriguez
Savanah Steffan
Nia Bridgeman
Abby Carlson
Gracyn Buchwald
Madeline Mazeikis
Amelia Mazeikis
Julia Veverka
Evelyn Gradek
Jessica Gemmel
Roxana Miloucheva
Masha Savelyev
Lindsay Kane
llana Argentar

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Yr.

School
Barrington
Barrington

Fremd
Fremd
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

Palatine

Hersey
Barrington

Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Fremd
Prospect
Hersey
Fremd
Barrington
Hersey
Palatine
Fremd

Prospect

Prospect

Hersey

Palatine

Conant
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

Conant
Wheeling

Palatine

Conant

Conant

Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Schaumburg
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Wheeling

Hersey

Prospect
Wheeling

Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Buffalo Grove

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday January 21,2023

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Jessica Riesterer
Chelsi Vaghelsa
Maggie Haddad

Anna Brancato
Emily Jurek
Zoe Petti
Amanda Stovicek
Arlinda Zulku

Yr.

School
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

Ded.
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.550
9.400
9.350
9.200
9.150
9.150
9.100
8.850
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.750
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.700
7.700
7.550
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.300
7.250
7.150
7.050
7.000
6.900

Score
6.850
6.800
6.750
6.700
6.500
6.300
6.200
6.000



